Current Assets
Regular Checking Account
Saving Account-Paypall

Country Office (India) Advance

Total Current Assets

Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment

Other Assets
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital
Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

Be Educated Movement Inc.
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2005

ASSETS

2,939.50
47.94
1,417.01

4,404.45

0.00

0.00

$ 4,404.45

LIABILITIESAND CAPITAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,404.45

4,404.45

$ 4,404.45
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