## Be Educated Movement Inc. Balance Sheet December 31, 2005

## **ASSETS**

Current Assets Regular Checking Account Saving Account-Paypall Country Office (India) Advance	\$	2,939.50 47.94 1,417.01		
Total Current Assets				4,404.45
Property and Equipment				
Total Property and Equipment				0.00
Other Assets				
Total Other Assets				0.00
Total Assets			\$	4,404.45
		LIABILI	ΓIES AN	ND CAPITAL
Current Liabilities	_	LIABILI	ΓΙΕS AN	ND CAPITAL
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities		LIABILI	ΓΙΕS AN	ND CAPITAL 0.00
	_	LIABILI	ΓIES AN	
Total Current Liabilities	_	LIABILI	ΓΙΕS AN	
Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities		LIABILI	ΓΙΕS AN	0.00
Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities	\$	4,404.45	ΓΙΕS AN	0.00
Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital	\$		ΓΙΕS AN	0.00